METAL FILM FIXED RESISTORS FLAMEPROOF FMF-FMFS
FMF, FMFS
Megastar-Ohm’s FMF and FMFS series are non-flammable high performance metal film fixed resistors. By applying selected
flame-overload burning-resisting resin on our regular metal film fixed resistors, those resistors improve the safeness of  various kinds of
electronic devices and instruments and having excellent electrical performance.
The FMF and FMFS flameproof  metal film resistor are designed to replace the metal oxide resistors and low power wire-wound
resistors when flameproof  and small size is required.
1.Flameproof: UL94V-0
2. Power rating: 1/4W, 1/2W, 1W, 2W, 3W
3. Resistance tolerance: ±1%, ±2%, ±5%
4. TCR: ±25ppm, ±50ppm, ±100ppm(standard)
Dimensions and Structure
Introduction
Features
Part Numbering System
Electrical Specifications
Type
FMF
FMFS
Code Power
Rating
1/8 0.125W
1/4 0.25W
1/2 0.50W
1 1.0W
2 2.0W
3 3.0W
   FMF                   1/4                        5%                        2R2                            TR
Code Tolrance
1% ±1%
2% ±2%
5% ±5%
Code Nominal
Resistance
2R2 2.2 Ohms
22R 22 Ohms
2K2 2.2 x 103 Ohms
22K 22 x 103 Ohms
22M 22 x 106 Ohms
Code Packaging
B Bulk
TR Tape & Reel
TB Tape & Box
PATR Avisert T/R
PNTR Panasert T/R
Code TCR
Nil 100ppm
50 50ppm
25 25ppm
Megastar-Ohm
Style Power Rating
(W)
Maxi. Working Voltage Max. Overload Voltage
FMF-1/8 0.125
200 400
FMFS-1/4 0.25
FMF-1/4 0.25
250 500
FMFS-1/2 0.50
FMF-1/2 0.50
350 700
FMFS-1 1.0
FMF-1 1.0
FMFS-2 2.0
FMF-2 2.0
FMFS-3 3.0
Type L D d H (Min) Units
FMFS-1/4 FMF-1/8 3.7 ± 0.4 1.7 ± 0.2 0.45 ± 0.05 25 mm
FMFS-1/2 FMF-1/4 6.5 ± 0.5 2.3 ± 0.2 0.50 ± 0.05 25 mm
FMFS-1 FMF-1/2 9.0 ± 1.0 3.5 ± 0.5 0.55 ± 0.05 25 mm
FMFS-2 FMF-1 12.0 ± 1.0 4.5 ± 0.5 0.73 ± 0.05 25 mm
FMFS-3 FMF-2 16.0 ± 1.0 5.0 ± 0.5 0.75 ± 0.05 25 mm
METAL FILM FIXED RESISTORS FLAMEPROOF FMF-FMFS
FMF, FMFS
Characteristics